DATASHEET
SEP 05, 2007
SFS5 Series AC-DC Converter Compact Miniature Type
With Your Electronics POWERPLAZA
                    PCB mount type Chassis mount type
• UL, CB, CE Approved
• RoHS directive compliance

With Your Electronics POWERPLAZA
Ordering information
    SF□5-12□
Series name    If chassis mount type, 'C' added
S: single   Output voltage
D: dual   Output power
Input Output1          Output2
Maximum
power
Ripple & Noise
Efficiency
typical
Model
number
3.3V@1.25A 4.125W 80mVp-p 68% SFS5-3R3
5V@1.0A 5.0W 80mVp-p 75% SFS5-5
12V@0.42A 5.0W 120mVp-p 77% SFS5-12
15V@0.33A 5.0W 150mVp-p 77% SFS5-15
24V@0.21A 5.0W 200mVp-p 77% SFS5-24
+12V@0.21A   -12V@0.21A 5.0W 120/120mVp-p 72% SFD5-1212
AC85~264V
or
DC110~340V